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Transaction History

View:

«
BETA, X*******5212 (MR DARREN JOHN CROFTS + MRS JODIE LOUISE CROFTS <D & J CROFTS S/F A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) = 22/03/2019 to (dd/mm/yyyy) | 22/03/2023
Displaying Transaction History from 22 Mar 2019 to 22 Mar 2023
Security: | UMAX v
HIN/SRN Security Running
EMP ID Code Date Transaction Change Balance
Xeroaan5212 UMAX 18/01/2023  Dividend Plan Allotment 10 496
XHrHrirr5212 UMAX 18/10/2022  Dividend Plan Allotment 10 486
Xrrmern5212 UMAX 18/07/2022  Dividend Plan Allotment 9 476
XrHmreix5212 UMAX 20/04/2022  Dividend Plan Allotment 8 467
XFrHrrrr5212 UMAX 19/01/2022  Dividend Plan Allotment 5 459
Xeroan5212 UMAX 18/10/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 6 454
XrHmix5212 UMAX 16/07/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 5 448
Xrrrmrn5212 UMAX 20/04/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 7 443
XFHrRe5212 UMAX 19/01/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 8 436
Xrraian5212 UMAX 16/10/2020 ~ Dividend Plan Allotment 7 428
Xrrrrern5212 UMAX 16/07/2020  Dividend Plan Allotment 9 421
XrHweix5212 UMAX 20/04/2020  Dividend Plan Allotment 7 412
XHrHrrrr5212 UMAX 17/01/2020  Dividend Plan Allotment 6 405
Xrroan5212 UMAX 16/10/2019  Dividend Plan Allotment 5 399
XrHmix5212 UMAX 16/07/2019  Dividend Plan Allotment 5 304
XHFEERERAE212 UMAX 16/04/2019 Dividend Plan Allotment 6 389
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